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  0202/0202جدول الامتحانات النظريه للمستوي الأول والثاني ) الفصل الدراسي الأول( للعام الجامعي 
 

Day Date Year 1 Year 2  
Tuesday 9/1/2024 Anatomy I (10 a.m.:12 p.m.)  

Wednesday 10/1/2024  Neuroanatomy (10 a.m.:12 p.m.) 

Thursday     11/1/2024   
Biophysics I (10: 11a.m.) 
Human Rights citizenship 
(11:30 a.m.: 12:30 p.m.) 

   

Saturday 13/1/2024  Pathology II (10 a.m.:12 p.m.) 

Sunday 14/1/2024  Medical   & Health information 
(12:1p.m.) 

 

Monday 15/1/2024 
 Hydrotherapy (10:11a.m.) 

Effective communication skills 
(11:30 a.m.: 1:30 p.m.) 

Tuesday 16/1/2024 Biochemistry I (10 a.m.:12 p.m.)  
Wednesday 17/1/2024  Biomechanics I (10 a.m.:12 p.m.) 
Thursday 18/1/2024 Physiology I (10a.m.:12 p.m.)  
Saturday 20/1/2024  Electrotherapy I (10 a.m.:12p.m.) 
Sunday 21/1/2024 Psychology (10 a.m.:12 p.m.)  

Monday 22/1/2024   Test & Measurements I 
(10 a.m.:12 p.m.) 

Tuesday 23/1/2024 Histology I (10 a.m.:12 p.m.)  
Wednesday 24/1/2024 English (10 a.m.: 12 p.m.) Neurophysiology (10:11 a.m.) 

 الكليه عميد                                                                                                                                      
 / وائل شندي.د .أ                                                                                                                                    


